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ACAMEDIC CALENDAR 2024-25

TEST/EXAM |START DATE |END DATE PTM

PA I 08/07/2024 15/07/2024 20/07/2024
PA 1l 27/08/2024 03/09/2024 14/09/2024
SA | 23/09/2024 30/09/2024 [19/10/2024
PA Il 25/11/2024 02/12/2024 07/12/2024
PA IV 20/01/2025 27/01/2025 01/02/2025
SA Il 17/03/2025 28/03/2025 05/04/2025

Note: SA - Summative Assessment
PA - Periodic Assessment
PTM - Parent Teacher Meeting
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I+ Gopalan National School
X North - Yelahanka
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Play * Explore * Learn
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No.79, Mavallipura, Kondashettihalli, Hesaragatta Hobli Bangalore 560089

97410 89091

admissions@gopalannationalschoolnorth.com

www.gopalannationalschoolnorth.com

CCA CALENDAR 2024-25

MONTH EVENTS / CELEBRATIONS DATE DAY
World Environment Day 7/6/2024|Friday
Father's Day 14/6/2024 |Friday
JUNE International Yoga Day 21/6/2024 |Friday
No Bag Day 26/6/2024 |Wednesday
Colour Day: Green 28/6/2024 |Friday
JULY No Bag Day 10/7/2024|Wednesday
Colour Day: Blue 26/7/2024 |Friday
Friendship Day 2/8/2024|Friday
No Bag Day 14/8/2024 |Wednesday
AUGUST Independence Day 15/8/2024 |Thursday
Sri Krishna Janmashtami 23/8/2024 |Friday
Colour Day: Orange 30/8/2024 |Friday
Teachers Day 5/9/2024|Thursday
Ganesh Chaturthi 6/9/2024 |Friday
SEPTEMBER [Onam 13/9/2024 |Friday
No Bag Day 18/9/2024 |Wednesday
Colour Day: Yellow 27/9/2024 |Friday
Dasara / Gandhi Jayanthi 1/10/2024|Tuesday
OCTOBER Colour Day: Purple 25/10/2024 |Friday
Deepawali Celebration 30/10/2024 |Wednesday
Kannada Rajyothsava 4/11/2024 | Monday
NOVEMBER [Children's Day 14/11/2024 |Thursday
Colour Day: Pink / White 29/11/2024 |Friday
Colour Day: Red 20/12/2024 |Friday
DECEMBER Christmas Celebrations 23/12/2024 |Monday
New Year Celebration 2/1/2025|Thursday
No Bag Day 8/1/2025|Wednesday
JANUARY Makara Sankranti 13/1/2025 |[Monday
Republic Day 24/1/2025 |Friday
Colour Day: Rainbow Colours |31/1/2025 |Friday
FEBRUARY National Science Day 28/2/2025 |Friday
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